
 

  

   

VENDOR CONTACT EMAIL PRODUCT

 AED BRANDS Gregory Jones gjones@aedbrands.com AED's

CAMP BOGGY CREEK Susan Lee slee@campboggycreek.org Special needs camp

CAREDOX Ben Maisano ben@caredox.com Digital Health Management

CHAMBERLAIN COLLEGE Eddy Fernandez efernandez@chamberlain.edu Online Nursing

EPILEPSY FOUNDATION Marisol Valdes marisolv@efof.org SZ info & resources

GRAND CANYON UNIVERSITY Lauren Hazeltine lauren.hazeltine@gcu.edu Online Nursing 

GRIFFIN LOGISTICS Marc Fridley marc@tacmedsolutions.com Trauma Training

HEALTHMASTER Rebecca Runyon rebecca.runyon@healthmaster.com EHR software

HEALTHY KIDS CORPORATION Christie Goss gossc@healthykids.org Kids Care Insurance

HEALTHY SCHOOLS Katie Wiles

katie@healthyschools.com

Health Information for clinic

LOVE TO TEACH Linda Vollmer lv2tch85@aol.com Nurse gifts

MACGILL Marcia Groves-Bixby mbixby@macgill.com Health supplies

NAT'L NETWORK LIBRARIES Tony Nguyen tnguyen@hshsl.umaryland.edu Health info

NBCSN Olga Mironova omironova@cc-institute.org NCSN certification

PARAPRO Karla Cockman KarlaC@parapro.com Head lice products

QUIET ELEGANCE Michelle Clemons quietelegance@gmail.com Elegant Jewelry 

SCHOOL HEALTH CORP Damian Dollard ddollard@schoolhealth.com Medical Supplies

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY Dave Pullias dpullias@schoolnursesupplyinc.com Medical supplies

SNAP SOFTWARE 4 NURSES Christine Drucker christined@promedsoftware.com EHR software

TYRATECH, INC. Amanda Sicvol asicvol@tyratech.com Vamousse Lice-free

UNIVERSITY OF WEST Mary Domingues mary.dominguez@apdegrees.com Online Nursing

WHO WE PLAY FOR Evan Ernst / Zane Schultz zane.schultz@whoweplayfor.org 12 Lead ECG  


